
 

Carson Elementary Events Calendar for May 29 – June 2, 2023 

Monday, May 29 Tuesday, May 30  Wednesday, May 31 Thursday, June 1 Friday, June 2 

 Grades K & 1 to 
Gymnastics 1:00-
2:30 
 
Grade 7 QJS Meeting 
1:00pm 

  
Dragon Lake Fun  
Run 

 
Welcome to 
Kindergarten 
Event 3:00pm 

 

Battle of the Books 
(District Event) 

 
PAC Hot Lunch – 

Long Table Grocery 
(Meat & Cheese Box) 

 

Carson Elementary Events Calendar for June 5 – June 9, 2023 

Monday, June 5 Tuesday, June 6  Wednesday, June 7 Thursday, June 8 Friday, June 9 

  
NI Day – No School 
for Students  

K/1 class to CSS for 
Spring Parodies 

9:30 – 11:20 

PAC Meeting 6:30 
in Library/Gym  

 

Pride Day 
 

Grade 7 Parent 
Information Night at 

QJS 6:30-7:45 

 
District Track & 
Field Day at CSS 

8:45-1:45 
 

Museum – Div. C3 
 

PAC Hot Lunch – 
Long Table Grocery 

(Yogurt, Fruit, 
Granola) 

 

Carson Elementary Events Calendar for June 12 – June 16, 2023 

Monday, June 12 Tuesday, June 13  Wednesday, June 14 Thursday, June 15 Friday, June 16 

 Grades K & 1 to 
Gymnastics 1:00-
2:30  

 
UNBC Basketball 
Program in Gym – 

all day 

 
 

Whole school 
field trip to 
Barkerville 
8:45-2:00 

 

Family Fun Night 
(if there are enough 

volunteers) 

 

Carson Elementary Events Calendar for June 19 – June 23, 2023 

Monday, June 19 Tuesday, June 20  Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 22 Friday, June 23 

   

Grades K/1 and 4/5 
Pond Dip 

 
National Indigenous 

People’s Day 

 
 

 

 

Carson Elementary Events Calendar for June 26 – June 30, 2023 

Monday, June 26 Tuesday, June 27 Wednesday, June 28 Thursday, June 29 Friday, June 30 

  
Grade 7 Student 

orientation at QJS 
8:25-12:00  

  

LAST DAY OF 

SCHOOL FOR 

STUDENTS 

 
Administration Day (no 

school for students) 

 
July 1st Stat – no 

school 

Have a happy and safe summer break! 

 
 


